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9531
9537
9539
9541
9568
9540
9538
9610
9609
9611
9594
9602
9585
9589
9615
9570
9573
9529
9687
9569
9608
9681
9592
9542
9606
9588
9567
9597
9530
9612
9583
9584
9601
9595
9614
9533
9590
9600
9604
9596
9587
9599
9586
9605
9688
9603
9678
9536
9679
9598
9581
9674
9593
9676
9571
9682
9535
9677
9685
9613

Chi-Hi

Invitational

Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls High School
Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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Ella Behling
Haley Mason

Tess Pitsch
Gabrielle Sweitzer
Jasmine Best
Hannah Sillman
Hailie Pedersen
Abby Wall

Hadley Southworth
Shelby Wille
Katy Haworth
Rose Luepke

Evie Durkee
Montana Garcia
Dalena Young
Emilee Burcham-Scofield
Hailey Prince
Signe Anderson
Tatiana Tillery
Jillian Bowe
Madison Song
Lauren Laliberty
Rachel Grant
Kaitlyn Tinberg
Madie Sherman
Baela Funk
Juelia Berger
Bella Killey
Marnie Barth
Hailey Xiong
Emily Christensen
Suzi Decal

Carly Lien

Leah Hujik
Ashlyn Yates
Emily Fliehr
Lucy Gibbons
Rachel Lester
Grace McEllistrem
Tatiana Hull
Nora Frank

Ilona Legore

Zoe Fischer

Cora Shemick
Alison Voelker
Grace Martin
Emily Erickson
Mahryn Leibrandt
Lydia Gilbert
Madelyn Kotz
Alexis Artisensi
Faith Benzschawel
Olivia Greenhow
Hannah Crowell
Jenna Goodell
Ava Olson

Kaylee Johnson
Cayanna Erickson
Mikayla Smith
Jana Yang

4 :21PM

September 27,

WWW.accu
Girls'

Yr

[

[

[
Vo wVwwuwhuwuwuwuwoo

11

12
10

12
12
10

10

12
12
10
11

11
12
10
12
11

11
12
12
10
10

11
11
10
10

11
11
11
12
10

10
12

11
11

11
10

2018

racetiming.com

5000 Meter Run ****

Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Chippewa
Colfax
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Colfax

Colfax

Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire North
Colfax

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Colfax

Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire North
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire North
Colfax

Eau Claire North
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial

ONRFAONOPOUINMNPOANANWUOUPLOOOUITOWVWLVWOOANUIUIOOJIANWOMNOOREFEFOMOOMAJONOWOEPWRERJAOAUTOVO®UTO P OONDNO

O WV WV W WO 000000000 0000000000000OCOKOMONONNINNIIINNNNNNNNNNNNNEGNENGEGCGCNGCGENCNNNNNNNoao



Chi-Hi Invitational
Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls High School
Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
September 27, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

*%%% Girls' 5000 Meter Run ***%*

Place Bib# Name Yr Team Time Pace
61 9686 Nikayli Tillery 10 Eau Claire North 28:56.5 9:19
62 9673 Kayln Bakken 9 Eau Claire North 29:18.3 9:26
63 9534 Evi Hietpas 11 Chippewa Falls 31:38.0 10:11
64 9582 Ellie Bristol 9 Eau Claire Memorial 32:52.3 10:35
65 9675 Kayla Christopherson 11 Eau Claire North 34:04.6 10:59
66 9532 Brihan Dressel 10 Chippewa Falls 45:46.0 14:44

9/27/2018 4:21PM



Chi-Hi Invitatiomnal
Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls High School
Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
September 27, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Girls' Varsity Team Score **x*x*

1. 16 Chippewa Falls (21:08.0 105:39.8 2:00.4)
1 1 Ella Behling 10 19:53.6
2 2 Haley Mason 9 20:16.2
3 3 Tess Pitsch 9 21:47.2
4 4 Gabrielle Sweitzer 9 21:48.8
5 6 Hannah Sillman 12 21:54.0
6 (  7) Hailie Pedersen 9 22:16.5
7 ( 17) Signe Anderson 12 23:44.2
2. 50 Eau Claire Memorial (22:39.9 113:19.1 0:29.3)
1 8 Abby Wall 9 22:29.4
2 9 Hadley Southworth 10 22:33.9
3 10 Shelby Wille 9 22:37.5
4 11 Katy Haworth 10 22:39.6
5 12 Rose Luepke 11 22:58.7
6 ( 13) Evie Durkee 9 23:11.1
7 ( 14) Montana Garcia 12 23:15.3
3. 76 Colfax (23:26.9 117:14.5 2:14.4)
1 5 Jasmine Best 9 21:53.4
2 15 Emilee Burcham-Scofield 9 23:40.8
3 16 Hailey Prince 12 23:42.8
4 19 Jillian Bowe 9 23:49.7
5 21 Juelia Berger 11 24:07.8
6 ( 27) Jenna Goodell 9 27:41.4
4. 107 Eau Claire North (25:34.6 127:53.0 3:06.8)
1 18 Tatiana Tillery 10 23:47.8
2 20 Lauren Laliberty 10 23:59.8
3 22 Alison Voelker 10 26:28.9
4 23 Emily Erickson 11 26:41.9
5 24 Lydia Gilbert 11 26:54.6
6 ( 25) Faith Benzschawel 10 26:59.2
7 ( 26) Hannah Crowell 12 27:15.8



